Pledge Shee

World Series of Birding – Pledge Sheet

Only registered WSB participants may use this form for pledges.

We STRONGLY DISCOURAGE use of this form. Please encourage your sponsors to donate online, so that their support is more easily captured and immediately seen on your team page.

OF BIRDS

FILL IN AFTER
EVENT

Dear WSB Sponsor:

☐ Citizen Science

Stewardship

□ Conservation Department

Nature Center of Cape MayPlainsboro Preserve

Conservation and Environmental Education

Lorrimer Sanctuary

☐ Hoffman Center for

This person is raising pledges for **New Jersey Audubon** by participating in our annual World Series of Birding (a birdathon). Your pledge on the number of species of birds seen by this person and/or team on the World Series of Birding, works for the betterment of New Jersey's environment and is a tax-deductible contribution. **Supporters giving \$39 or more to New Jersey Audubon**, who are not currently NJ Audubon members, will be offered a one-year complimentary membership in New Jersey Audubon providing their names and address are printed legibly on this form. Please make all checks payable to New Jersey Audubon. Thanks for your pledge and your support!



Name	:			Daytime	Daytime Telephone (with area code):						
Address:				City:	City:			State:	State: Zip:		
Team	Name:										
				I II:NJAudubonAmbassador(Challenge Level III:	Zeiss You	th Challe	nge			
Please print all information requested:					NJAS			CONTRIBUTION		Paid	
	PLEDGED BY		ADDRESS	(include zip code)	PLEDGE	Member		(Pledge X # Birds)		~	
1						Yes	No				
2											
3										_	
4											
5											
6											
7											
8											
9											
10											
If you wish your pledges to go to a specific area of NJ Audubon, please check your choice below and mail with your payment TOTAL							AL:	: \$			
	hings Birds e May Bird O	bservatory Instr	uctions: This form is	provided as a conveni	anca to solicit plad	ges for	New I		on Society		

Instructions: This form is provided as a convenience to solicit pledges for New Jersey Audubon Society. Obtain pledges for New Jersey Audubon before the event and record them on this sheet. You may make additional copies of this form as needed. After the event, collect your pledges (pledgex number of birds seen = contribution). If your personal check is covering pledges from your sponsors, please indicate which ones. All pledged contributions must be received by July 1.

Please mail this list along with all checks (payable to New Jersey Audubon) to: New Jersey Audubon – 9 Hardscrabble Rd – Bernardsville, NJ 07924

© 2024 New Jersey Audubon - No part of this form may be reproduced, rewritten or redistributed for use other than the World Series of Birding without permission from World Series of Birding event organizers.